Application / Features
• Mounting units for MAUELL mosaic systems and control panels
• Display of status information
• Generation of group alarms
• Floating relaying contacts, group alarms
• Compact and modular design
• Economical and expandable
• Inputs with reverse protection

Type of connection 2.8 mm flat connector
Ordering Details
Type Designation Order reference
Basic requirement
4 front modules (for 16 alarms) with removable
paper labels and basic mounting frame,
without display elements and without electronics 30 - 25 - m n
m = no. of vertical elements, n = no. of horizontal elements
PL 16 LED board with 16 LEDs and LED test input
Indicators, green 24 V DC 30 - 25 - 101
Indicators, red 24 V DC 30 - 25 - 102
Indicators, yellow 24 V DC 30 - 25 - 103
Indicators, green 60 V DC 30 - 25 - 104
Indicators, red 60 V DC 30 - 25 - 105
Indicators, yellow 60 V DC 30 - 25 - 106
SM 04 Group alarm board for 4 group alarms
based on 16 status messages 30 - 25 - 107
RE 04 Relay board for the transmission of 4 group alarms
to peripheral devices
(4 relays, with 1 floating change-over contact each)
24 V DC 30 - 25 - 108
60 V DC 30 - 25 - 109
MW 5.0030.01E 94 IIIII